STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

IN RE: Joint Investigation by DPH and PURA of REJA’s (Rainbow Springs)
Request to Cease Operations as a Water Company

Docket Number 14-12-21
August 3, 2015

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Please notice my appearance for the Town of Middlefield in the above referenced matter.

The undersigned agrees to accept document delivery by electronic mail at
bmorasutti@brmlawfirm.com.

Bruno R. Morasultti

Law Office of Bruno R. Morasutti, LLC
405 Broad Street

Meriden, CT 06450

Phone: (203) 639-7245

Fax: (203) 639-7281

Juris No.: 302172

I hereby certify that a copy of the above was mailed or electronically delivered on the
above date to all counsel and pro se parties of record and that written consent for electronic
delivery was received from all counsel and pro se parties of record who were electronically
served as follows:

Hearing Liaison

Public Health Hearing Office
Department of Public Health
P.O. Box 340308, MS#13PHO
410 Capitol Ave.

Hartford, CT 06134-0308



Kathryn Keenan, Esq.

Hearing Officer

Department of Public Health
P.O. Box 340308, MS#13PHO
410 Capitol Ave.

Hartford, CT 06134-0308
Kathryn.keenan@ct.gov

Ms. Lori Mathieu

Public Health Section Chief
Department of Public Health
P.O. Box 340308, MS#51WAT
410 Capitol Ave.

Hartford, CT 06134-0308
Lori.mathieu@ct.gov

Mr. Michael Hage

Supervising Engineer
Department of Public Health
P.O. Box 340308, MS#51WAT
410 Capitol Ave.

Hartford, CT 06134-0308
Michael.hage@ct.gov

Jeffrey R. Gaudiosi, Esq.

Executive Secretary

Public Utilities Regulatory Authority
Ten Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051
Jeff.Gaudiosi@ct.gov

Ms. Abigail Rivera

PURA Case Coordinator

Public Utilities Regulatory Authority
10 Franklin Square

New Britian, CT 06051
Abigail.Rivera@ct.gov

Mr. John Wittenzellner, Jr., President
REJA Acquisition Corp.

P.O. Box 322

2 Stafford Street

Stafford Springs, CT 06076
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James Colin Mulholland, Esq.

Law Offices of James Colin Mulholland
202 West Road

Salem, CT 06420
jecolinesqg@gmail.com

Elin Swanson Katz, Esq.
Consumer Counsel

Office of Consumer Counsel
10 Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051

Robert F. Klee, Esqg.

Commissioner

Department of Energy and Environment Protection
79 Elm Street

Hartford, CT 06106-5127

Bruno R. Morasultti
Commissioner of the Superior Court



